


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 789/2023

Arjun Singh

----Petitioner

Versus

Janak Singh

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Manas Ranchhor Khatri

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI

Order

05/05/2023

List on 15.05.2023, as prayed.

(DR.PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI), J.

53-Zeeshan