


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 789/2023

Arjun Singh

----Petitioner

Versus

Janak Singh

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Manas Ranchhor Khatri

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI

Order

21/07/2023

The matter comes up on an application No.1/23 for taking legal representatives of the petitioner on record.

For the reasons stated in the application, the same is allowed. The legal representatives of the petitioner as mentioned in para-3 of the said application are taken on record.

The amended cause-title already filed is taken on record.

List for admission on 01.08.2023.

(DR.PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI), J.